QUADRO DE CUBAGAO - AV. CORONEL ADALTO BEZERRA

estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | voL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | D& WASSA
22+10.00 10.00 0.00 413 0.00 41.30 110.71 1135.06 1024.35
23+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.05 0.00 40.93 110.71 1175.99 1065.29
23+10.00 10.00 0.00 4.90 0.00 4477 110.71 1220.76 1110.06
24+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.99 0.00 49.46 110.71 1270.22 1159.51
24+10.00 10.00 0.00 433 0.00 46.58 110.71 1316.80 1206.09
25+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.94 0.00 41.34 110.71 1358.14 124743
25+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.95 0.00 39.49 110.71 1397.63 1286.92
26+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 38.29 110.71 1435.92 1325.21
26+10.00 10.00 0.00 219 0.00 29.48 110.71 1465.40 1354.69
27+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.88 0.00 20.36 110.71 1485.76 1375.05
27+10.00 10.00 0.15 0.70 0.73 12.92 111.44 1498.68 1387.24
28+0.00 10.00 0.03 1.86 0.86 12.80 112.30 151148 1399.18
28+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.85 0.14 23.52 112.43 1535.00 1422.57
29+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.76 0.00 33.04 112.43 1568.05 1455.62
29+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 35.31 112.43 1603.36 1490.93
30+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.88 0.00 30.94 112.43 1634.30 1521.86
30+10.00 10.00 0.10 2.35 0.50 26.18 112.93 1660.48 1547.55
31+0.00 10.00 0.02 3.18 0.57 27.64 113.50 1688.12 1574.62
31+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.93 0.08 35.52 113.57 1723.64 1610.06
32+0.00 10.00 0.07 3.79 0.33 38.59 113.90 1762.23 1648.33
32+10.00 10.00 0.79 293 427 33.60 118.17 1795.83 1677.65
32+10.98 0.98 0.86 2.88 0.81 285 118.99 1798.68 1679.69
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